42. Suijankosken juoksu Liikkalassa 27.4.2017 lopputulokset.

Miehet yleinen 6.2 km

1) Sami Maamela, AnjLi 19.36
2) Markus Rajaméki ,ElimVau 20.32
3) Reijo Ronnila, Heinl 20.48
4) Marko Mainttiri, SippKu 20.50
5) Arto Peltola, SippKu 21.38
6) Samu Pylvdndinen, AnjLi 21.55
7) Janne Sakkara, ElimVau 22.20
8) Antti Ahtiainen, VehkVe 23.00
9) Juha Rantala, KymUV 23.11
10)  Jarno Kiintola, Liikuntaseura JPS-75 23.26
11)  Mika Sorsa, Kouvola 23.41
12)  Juuso Haméléinen, VehkVe 23.56
13)  Kari Huhta 24.29
14)  Markku Valkosaari, KPK 24/7 25.26
15)  Markus Hyvérinen 25.44
16)  Jorma Sipild, ElimVau 35.53
Naiset yleinen 6.2 km
1) Johanna Mertanen, KarhU 23.06
2) Eleonoora Olkkonen, AnjLi 25.09
3) Janna Niemi, litPy 26.24
4) Arja Harma, KPK 24/7 26.39
5) Nina Salmela-Maikeld, Marttilankadun maratoonarit27.40
6) Outi Hasu 27.43
7) Anna-Mari Hamildinen, Kouvola 28.31
8) Virve Kohtaniemi, Eliméki 28.32
9) Pirjo Hdmaildinen, Lapinjirvi 28.32
10)  Saila Uusitalo, Lappeenranta 29.06
11)  Katja Valkosaari, KPK 24/7 29.12
12)  Niina Simola, KymUV 29.15
13)  Anu Jokinen, Kouvola 29.17
14)  Kiristiina Pappila, RuotsKi 30.27
15)  Armi Kallunki-Pekkola, RuotsKi 30.38
16)  Anu Sorsa, Kouvola 31.31
17)  Tiina Monto, HirvHi 32.05
18)  Mira Sakkara,ElimVau 33.53
19)  Tiina Ihalainen, KRC 35.47
20)  Noora Ripattila 40.06
Miehet 17 vuotta 6.2 km
1) Niklas Heikkild, KuusUs 19.44
2) Matias Soikkeli, Liikkalan VPK 31.23
3) Juho Lehtomaki, Liikkalan VPK 42.00

Naiset 17 vuotta 6.2 km
1) Liisa Peltonen, HirvHi 26.37

Pojat 15 vuotta 3.1 km
1) Sakke Petdjdsaari,Litkkalan VPK 12.43



Juho Innanen, VehkVe

Kasperi Tamminen, Luuméen Rasti

Juuso Tani, Korpela Group Oy
Ville Kuusela, Liikkalan VPK

Tytot 15 vuotta 3.1 km
Henni Hyyrynen, AnjLi
Nanna Rauos

Pojat 13 vuotta 3.1 km

Lasse Peltonen, HirvHi

Niilo Kotiranta, Yldmaan Pyrkijat
Roope Sakkara, ElimVau

Tytot 13 vuotta 3.1 km

Aino Hamaldinen, VehkVe
Kerttu Niemi, litPy

Amalia Linde n, AnjL1

Ilona Tamminen, Luuméien Rasti

Pojat 11 vuotta 1.3 km
Lassi Partty, VehkVe

Eetu Autio, KarhU
Eemeli Huutala, HirvHi
Severi Sakkara, ElimVau
Niki Myllyla, HirvHi 5.33

Tytot 11 vuotta 1.3 km
Marianne Salmi, MantsU

Essi Laapas, AnjLi

Saara Huppunen, IitPy

Nanna Hyyrynen, AnjLi

Iiris Niemi, litPy

Selma Linde 'n, AnjLi

Aada Rauos

Martta Huppunen, IitPy

Hertta Niemi, [itPy

Elli Laati, Liikkalan VPK

Iiris Jalo, SippKu

Katariina Kuusela, Liikkalan VPK
Aino Lehtomaéki, Liikkalan VPK

Pojat 9 vuotta 1.3 km

Eppu Pekkanen

Luukas Huppunen, litPy

Aatu Roimola, AnjLi

Tuomas Lehtomaéki, SippKu
Eemil Kiintola, JPS-75

Oskari Tamminen, Luuméien Rasti
Oskari Kuusela, Liikkalan VPK
Voitto Turkia

Aamos Huppunen, litPy

4.32
4.34
4.53
4.54

4.30
4.48
4.56
5.09
5.12
5.13
5.16
5.30
5.58
6.52
6.55
7.27
8.26

5.17
5.26
5.46
5.48
6.00
7.11
7.20
7.34
8.23

13.14
14.45
17.44
17.55

12.34
13.45

12.47
13.24
17.24

13.09
13.46
16.04
16.33



Tytot 9 vuotta 1.3 km

Anni Partty, VehkVe

Hilma Hyyrynen, AnjLi

Aino Koskela, AnjLi
Annu-Lotta Himéldinen

Emilia Huutala, HirvHi

Silja Petdjdsaari, Liikkalan VPK
Nella Roimola, JPS-75

Hulda Huppunen, litPy

Holkkisarja 6.2 km

Mika Puhakka

Ari Kitunen, AnjLi

Heikki Koso, Kouvola

Soini Pekkola, ElimVau

Petri Huovi, SippKu

Veikko Niemi, AnjLi

Mikko Innanen, VehkVe
Jarmo Lehtomaéki, SippKu
Juha Niemi, litPy

Sami Lehtoméki, SippKu
Juha Myllyla

Mika Ahlqvist

Anders Mattila, Ruosinpyhtaa
Ulla Mertanen, Kotka

Mari Réisdnen, AnjLi

Toni Luoma, MOHNA KOPLA
Taina Ahlqvist

5.15
5.19
5.28
5.50
6.07
6.57
7.56
9.14

24.39
26.22
26.56
27.06
28.21
28.24
28.25
28.28
28.39
28.57
30.17
30.35
32.08
32.17
32.29
33.33
36.05



